2015 GRANTS

LAKE RIPLEY PARK
OPERATIONS
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

UTICA COMMUNITY ASSN.
REMOVE OLD TREES INSTALL LIGHTS

HUMANE SOCIETY OF JEFFERSON CTY.
ASSIST WITH FUNDING OF ANIMAL
PREPARATION ROOM

KOSHKONONG PRAIRIE HISTORICAL SOC.
ASSIST WITH COMPLETION OF VIDEO
TOUR OF SETTLEMENTS

CAMB-DEERFIELD PLAYERS THEATER
IMPROVE LIGHTING

VILLAGE OF ROCKDALE
REMOVE DRIVEWAY - TRIM TREES

CAMB COMM. ACTIV. PROGRAM (CAP)
SENIOR LUNCHEONS - STORAGE SHED

CAMB. HISTORIC SCHOOL FOUND
MAINTAIN AND PRESERVE BUILDING

CAMB. AREA FIRE/EMS COMMISSION

PROVIDE NEW POWERED COTS FOR

NEWLY ACQUIRED AMBULANCES

CAMBRIDGE COMMUNITY LIBRARY VILLAGE

CAMB. AREA RESOURCE TEAM (CART)
CLIENT ASSISTANCE - PROVIDE HOUSING

OPTIONS

CAMBRIDGE ARTS COUNCIL ARTS
INSTALL POWER TO PARK

WRITTEN HERE PROJECT ARTS

GRANT

15000
20000

1250

5000

4000

10000

1400

9500

10000

15000

125000

7500

2500
1600
400

228150



