GRANT

LAKE RIPLEY PARK OPERATIONS		15000
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT		20000
UTICA COMMUNITY ASSN. REMOVE OLD TREES INSTALL LIGHTS		1250
HUMANE SOCIETY OF JEFFERSON CTY. ASSIST WITH FUNDING OF ANIMAL PREPARATION ROOM		5000
KOSHKONONG PRAIRIE HISTORICAL SOC. ASSIST WITH COMPLETION OF VIDEO TOUR OF SETTLEMENTS		4000
CAMB-DEERFIELD PLAYERS THEATER IMPROVE LIGHTING		10000
VILLAGE OF ROCKDALE REMOVE DRIVEWAY - TRIM TREES		1400
CAMB COMM. ACTIV. PROGRAM (CAP) SENIOR LUNCHEONS - STORAGE SHED		9500
CAMB. HISTORIC SCHOOL FOUND MAINTAIN AND PRESERVE BUILDING		10000
CAMB. AREA FIRE/EMS COMMISSION PROVIDE NEW POWERED COTS FOR NEWLY ACQUIRED AMBULANCES		15000
CAMBRIDGE COMMUNITY LIBRARY	VILLAGE	125000
CAMB. AREA RESOURCE TEAM (CART) CLIENT ASSISTANCE - PROVIDE HOUSING OPTIONS		7500
CAMBRIDGE ARTS COUNCIL INSTALL POWER TO PARK	ARTS	2500 1600
WRITTEN HERE PROJECT	ARTS	400
	•	228150